PROPOSAL A
ELECTION RESULTS

Ann Arbor City
Chelsea City
Milan City
Saline City

Ypsilanti City

Pittsfield Township
Scio Township

Superior Township
Ypsilanti Township

All Other

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

3,574
270
134
326

457

578
451
284
1,565

1,918

Estimated absentee voters (clerks have

45 days to report)

49%

38%

31%

41%

43%

42%

37%

40%

38%

25%

No
3,697 51%
446 62%
297 69%
476 59%
608 S57%
814 58%
755 63%
423 60%

2,600 62%

5,846 75%

257,703 TURNOUT
25,949 10.07%
10,202



