PROPOSAL A ELECTION RESULTS

	<u>Yes</u>		<u>No</u>	
Ann Arbor City	3,574	49%	3,697	51%
Chelsea City	270	38%	446	62%
Milan City	134	31%	297	69%
Saline City	326	41%	476	59%
Ypsilanti City	457	43%	608	57%
Pittsfield Township	578	42%	814	58%
Scio Township	451	37%	755	63%
Superior Township	284	40%	423	60%
Ypsilanti Township	1,565	38%	2,600	62%
All Other	1,918	25%	5,846	75%

Registered Voters	257,703	TURNOUT
Ballots Cast	25,949	10.07%
Estimated absentee voters (clerks have 45 days to report)	10,202	